CPL35
Form 4 43
THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

NOTICE OF FINAL MEETING OF

CREDITORS
PURSUANT TO SECTION 172 (8) OF ®

THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986
To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number:
[ 04049887 |

For Official Use

l l |

Name of Company

Actnow Construction Limited

I, Gerald M Krasner, of Begbies Traynor, Glendevon House, Hawthorn Park, Coal Road, Leeds,
LS14 1 PQ, the Liquidator of the above mentioned company, give notice that the final meeting of
creditors under section 146 of the Insolvency Act 1986 was summoned at the offices of Begbies
Traynor, Glendevon House, Hawthorn Park, Coal Road, Leeds, LS14 1 PQ on 18 March 2011 at
10 00am

No quorum was presen}.aﬁl;\ meeting
I was released aSL}mdator

Signed . Dated /8 /03 /&O//

From u

Begbies Traynor For Official Use
Glendevon House Liquidation Post Room
Hawthorn Park Section

Coal Road

Leeds, LS14 1 PQ

SATURDAY

Mg

16/04/2011
COMPANIES HOUSE




g jo | obed

Jojepinbiy

lausey| ple1ed

YA 8L ££601 plemiod pailed
(La
86 Ll 86 LI 000 $834 9)e}S JO 285 | 800T/¥0/9L
884 awodyy |14
co ey SO s o0 $934 2JE}S JO 085 | 800Z/FOIPL
294 awodu| |14
rE VI e vi 000 5934 9)B1S JO 385 | g00L/¥0/10
1La
006Gl 006l 000 $994 9)ei$ JO 235 | 800Z/P0/1L0
a4 swied (LA
080 080 000 sa94 anbay) 114 | 8002/20/61
P11 SHIIAA
00 OF 00 0¥ 000 puog au1vads | 8002/20/61
11id
St 68T Gy 58C 000 saa4 8IBlS 40 295 | 8002/20/90
aa4 awoou| {14
L1 621 AN 1A Qo0 s394 9)E1S J0 285 | g00Z/L0/81
894 juswied {1d so21M195 Buiquing B ulelq Jeaoadid
080 080 000 saa4 anbay? |LA | 8002/L0/4 L || L GO} G/ S04 000 sjqaq %0049 | 800Z/¥0/9L
papunt N} S $a2109S Buiquin|d 'g welq leapadid
00 9% 00 9% 000 puog ouoadg | 8002/L0/1L | S9 282 69 ¢8¢ 000 sygaq %009 | 800Z/v0ivt
994 Juawihed |10 a0inIag AOUBAIOSU) BUL
080 080 000 saa4 anbayD 11Q | 8002/10/LL | ¥E ¥8 ye ¢8 000 1s9191u| 12N VS1 | 800¢/¥0/L0
swoisny) g anuansy WH saoiudg Buiquinid g uielq Jes(oadid
gz sel'L Gz ael'l 000 s)s00) sieuonied | 800Z/L0/LL | €1 6291 €l 6.9l 000 s}qed %009 | 800Z/20/80
11a aid sueg gS1 sphor
00 St 00 <1 000 sa94 9Je)S J0 995 | B00Z/L0/L0 || Z8 664 28 65. 000 yued e yseD | 800z/L0/81
1LQ o|d sueg J8SH
go€20'L G9€20'L 000 $994 9JIS JO 099G | L00T/CI/LT | EV 186'L e L86°L 000 yueg je ysed | L002/2/Le
JBAI803Y [BI2IHO sjual diysiaumQ awoH (I'H BumeN
00 GEV'L 00 GEv'L 000 soueleg 1gaa SMO | L00Z/0L/AL |90 ¥ 90 £ 000 sjgeQ yood | L00Z/TLiEl
000 000 piemiod Jybnoig
3 yueg 3 3 (pred wioym 03 pue einjeu) 3)ueg 3 3 {pbAjed8s Woym jo pue ainjeu)
woJl4 umeiq||ej0L 1VA sjuswfed e)eq | ol pied el 1VA sydjesey 8jeQ
L00Z Jo LELS ON pajw|] Uo|JaNIISUCD MOUIDY oy
§8179.200 QD1 unod ybix oy) uj
junodady sjuewied pue sjdiedey av)snl Laopepinbyy
} uuo4 pegl suopeinfey Aouaajosu} gL puepl uojjeinbay




g jo z abed

1o1epinbiy

JauUseNy| pleses

68 201 /2 18 068G plemiod paile)
884 awoou] |10
6¢ GoF 6¢ GoF 000 S804 9)els Jo 938 | 800¢/L0/20
994 swooy| |1Q
0S Z66'S 0G 266'S 000 $394 9JB1S J0 395 | 800¢/20/L0
iLQ
Q051 00 S1 000 sas a)e)s Jo 293 ] 800Z/L0/L0
L
86 L1 86 L} 000 saad alels Jo 285 [ 8002/90/€C
114
¢G 19 2519 000 $93 8)els Jo 095 | 800¢/90/02
11LQ $391M33 Buiquin|q 9 el Jesjoadid
0l 8l 0.8 po0o s994 9)elS JO 995 | 800Z/90/01 | 66 9€LT 66 8EL'C 000 sjgeq seogd | 800¢/L0/L0
894 uawied |LQ saoinag Buiquinid g uielq Jeepoadig
080 080 000 saa4 anbay) 11d | 8002/90/€0 || 00 0SC'S 00 062'S 00 08Z'S sjqeded 1eA | 8002/40/L0
JouAel] saigbag sao1ndg Bulquenid 5 uielq Jesjpadig
00 0SZ'L 00 0S2'L 000541 a|qeAa9ay JBA | 8002/90/€0 || 00 000°0E 00 000°0€ 000 ssauisng jo ajeg | 800Z/L0/L0
JouAet] saigbag saoindg Buiquinid g uieaqg Jesppadid
00 000'0L 00 000'0L 000 $994 SJap|CH 23O | 8O0Z/Q0/€0 || GL SOL Gl 501 000 s1q8g Yoog | 800¢/30/£2
iLa p}7 el Jesoadid
090062 09 006'C 000 $994 91B1S JO 995 | BO0Z/S0/LE | 06 L9E 06 L9¢ 000 siqaq Moog | 800Z/90/0¢
994 Juawied |1Q saoingg Buiquinig g uielq Jesjoadid
080 080 000 sea4 anbay) 1LA | 8002/50/60 | 86 601 86 601} 000 sigaq yood | 800¢/90/01
PaULUI MM SHIAA saoindg Buiquinid g welq sesjoadid
00 88 0088 000 puog oyioads | 800Z/S0/60 || 8E T90'LL 8€ 290'/1 000 s1gaQ yoog | 800¢/s0/LE
1La s201M38 Buiguinld 9 uielq Jes|oadid
2901 290t 000 5994 9)e)g JO 035 | s00T/P0/0E 194 29 9,29 000 s1gaQ %004 | 8002/¥0/0€
119 saoineg Buiquinid B uiesq Jespdadid
Ly 202 L 102 000 S99 3B)S JO 295 | 800T/F0/8C (99812 g98Lz'L 000 $1q9Q »ooqd | 8002/+0/8C
1La o/d |euoneN Aaqqy
25 19¢g'L 15 19¢€'L 000 $994 9)BIS JO 998 | B00Z/PO/LE || 12 600'8 1Z 600'8 000 Jueg je ysed | 800Z/¥0/LE
62 LITY 8l £€6'01 pIemio jybnolg
3ueg 3 3 (pied woym o) pue ainjeu) 3 jueg 3 3 (pbAj908] WOYM JO pue ainjeu)
wol4 umelq | jejol LVA sjuswiied ajeq | o] pred 1€j0L LYA ﬂ sydjeocey ajeq
100Z JO 1£1G ON PO UO{JINAISUOD MOUIDY H: 3]
68129200 QD1 uno9 ybiH syl u|
Junov9y sjuswied pue sjdjedey esysnl J103epinbyy
} uuo4 v661 suopenBoy AousAajosu| g) pue vl uopye|nBSoy




Pl g

gjo¢ ebeg

Joyepinbiy

JOUSELY| PERD

92 866V ZL LpL9L plemio palued
aa4 Juawhed (10
080 080 000 saag anbayg |14 | 8002/60/Z1
jouhey) saghaq
Z€ 69 i¢ 69 7€ 69 3|qeaaoay 1eA | 8002/60/¢1
Joukel saigbaq
0S /6€ 06 /8¢ 000 s9suadx3 sJapIoH PO | 800T/60/CL
Joufey saiqbaq
00062} 00 052} 00 0S4 3|GeAIS23Y JBA | 8002/60/C1
Jouhed) saighsq
00 000'0L 00 00001 000 5994 SJOPIOH @20 | 8002/60/Z1
234 Juawied |1J
080 080 004Q ssa4 enbayDd 110 | 800Z/60/01
Pl siim
ooee 002¢ 000 puog 2u03ds | 8002/60/0L
994 Juswded |1d
080 080 oo $994 @nbayd |10 | 8002/80/51
NOWI(IAA 838D
00 528 00 g2§ 00 62§ ajqenIa0ay 18A | 800¢/80/S)
JOWIIAA 83JE[D
00 POO'E 00 ¥00'€ 000 (1) 934 |eBa1| 800Z/80/5L
984 awoau| |1J
168 16 8 000 s894 3le)s Jo 085 1 BO0L/B0/V
aa4 uawied (1Q
080 080 000 s@a4 anbay) |LQ | 8002/80/20
PI1 SIIAA s301A13S Butquun|d g uresg Jepadid ,
00 a8 0009 000 puog ou19ads | 8002/80/L0 [ ¥ TS £ ¢S 000 ﬁ s1qaq ¥oogd | 8002/80/vL
834 awoou| 114 $30IA9G Duiquiniy B wesq Jeapadid
168 16 8 000 $994 9)ejg JO 985 | 800C/L0/2T | EP TS A A 000 P $}qaQ ¥ooq | 800¢/L0/22
984 awodu |14 sa01U8g Buiquinid 3 wieiq seajoadid
£S5 LE £6 1€ 000 so94 91818 JO 998 | 800Z/£0/5) | ¥ 5Bl GP G981 000 sjgaq yood | 800Z/L0/Si
69 20l L2 18 058G/ pIemiod 1ybnoelg
3)jueg 3 3 {pjed wioym 03 pue sinjeu} 3jueg 3 3 (PoAjode] WOYM JO PUE ainjeu)
wol4 umedq | (ejoL VA syuetufed ojeq |owpred  |lejol VA ﬂ sidjedsy ajeq
1002 Jo LELS ON pajjw|] UORINIISUOD MOURY 9y
$8129.00 D unod yBiH sy u

} uuod

JUNO39Y sjuewsieg pue sjdjesey eajsmu 1/a03epinbyy
p661 suopieinBey Adusajosu]l 81 pue ¥l uopejnbey




8 jo ¥ abed

Joyepinbi

Jausely| pleseD

QS pLT'LY G9 625'8. piemiod palled
Buisieapy sunon
€S £5T £S5 €52 000 Buisipeapy Aioiniels | 6002/1.0/50
_ 1La
00 Sl 0051 000 $394 SJE)S JO 035 | 600Z/10/10
19AI908Y [EDILO
£9 851 £0 861 000 aoueleg ugqsq 5,40 | 800¢/1 1/82
294 JUswWAed |1Ld
080 080 000 saaq anbayd 114 | 800271 1/LT
(zzceg) Joukely saigbeg
0o sl 00641 006G/L ajqen@day J1eA | 800Z/1 L/LT
{zzeeq) Jouker] soiqbeg
00 000'} 00 000°) 000 $284 S18pjOH 834l | 800C/LL/LE
1a
080 080 000 s8a4 anbayd 110 | 8002/L L2
SWIOISNY R anuaAdy W H
90 L6 90 146 000 1BA dlqeIgAcIalUN | 8002/ LIFT
11Q
AR XA YL ELC 000 $994 9)815 J0 995 | 800C/LL/EL
aaq juswhed |10
080 080 000 ssa4 anbayd 11a | 8002/01/42
JouAel] saigbag
29 v8l 2o #BlL 29 ¥81 S|qenad9y 1A | 8002/0L/LE
loukel] saigbag
G6 ¥50') S6 ¥S0°I Q00 $994 S19p|OH 80O | 800C/0L/LE
884 awoou| 11q
I8 ZEl 16 ZEL 000 $994 9)e)S JO 285 | 800Z/0L/LO
i1a Buiquuinid ¢ uielq Jeapadid
00 SL 00 Gl 000 s934 9Je]s Jo 235 | 800Z/0L/L0 {22 909°L Z.909°L 000 sigaq xoog | 800¢/LL/LL
loukel] salqbag sa01/09G Aouanjosu|
00 oY 0 Or 000 $93 SI8p|OH 83O | 8002/60/21 1 L8 18L 18 182 000 15213)u 38N V¥SI | 800Z/0L/L0,
9Z 866'2F ZLivl'al piemiod jyono:g
3 jueg 3 3 {pied woym o1 pue ainjeu) 3jueg 3 3 {pba19984 WOyMm JO pue ainjeu)
wodd umelq | [ejoL 1VA sjuswfed 8jeq jojipled |IejoL 1VA ﬂ sjdjeoey ajeq
100Z 10 LE1S ON pPajiu]] UORINIJSUOD MOUDY 9y
$8128.200 QD1 unog ybiH ayj uj

} uuog

JUN022Y SjuawAed pue sjdiesey eo)snilojepinbi
p661 suope|nBoy Aouaajosu) g| pue g} uopenBoy




[T 4

g Jc g abed

Jojepinbi

JaUSEIY pleses)

2T PSE'LS 16 LL0'6L piemiog PaLUED)
Buisiuaapy sUnoD
£0 8¢ £0 8¢ €0 8¢ a|qeAr2d8y J18A | 6002/90/CC
Buisiuaapy sunoo
€5 €52 £6 £6¢ 000 Bursiueapy Aroiniels | 6002/90/22
aa4 juawied |14
ool 00t 000 s@a4 anbayy |1Q | 6002/¥0/02 j
(sepsq) Joukes) saiqbag W
S0 9Lt G0 9L S09lt 3|qenIaday JeA | 6002/¥0/02
{sgpsg) Joukes) saiqbag
0L €LL 0L€LL 000 $33 sISp|0H 82O | 6002/P0/02
ILa
00 gl 0o <t 000 s824 81e1g Jo 035 | 6002/P0/L0
11a
g6 (8 86 18 000 $924 aje}g JO 23S | 6002/P0/1L0
994 juswied 1L.a
080 080 000 $834 anbayd |10 | 6002/20/¥C
{1 z+gg) soukes) saigbeg
000Le QooLe ooole 8|qeniad9y 1eA | 6002/20/¥C
(1z¥sg) Joukel) saiqbag
00 00"t 00 00F'L 000 $894 SI9PIOH 32O | 600C/CO/NVE
234 Juawied |1Lg
080 080 000 saad anbayD 1L | 6002/L0/92
(1gesq) Joukel) saigbag
00 0G1 00 asl 00 0851 9|qeAI0aY JBA | 6002/10/92
(18£5g) JouAel) saiqbag
00 000°t 00 000°L 000 5384 SISPIOH 20O | 600Z/1L0/9¢
I1a
080 080 000 saad snbay) |1a | 6002/10/S0
Buisiuaapy SUNOD 114
£0 8¢ €0 8¢ £0 8¢€ a|qenaday 1eA | 6002/10/G0 | 92 28 9z 28y 000 152J3)u| 18N VS| | 6002/70/1]
0S #iZ'Ly 59 62687 PIEMIOY JybBnoig
3jueg 3 3 (pied woym o} pue ainjeu) 3 )jueg 3 3 {pbAjadel Wwoym Jo pue ainjeu)
Wold umelq | jejol LVA sjuswied ejeq | Q| pied 1ejoL LVA ﬁ sjd|eday ajeq
100Z jo 1E1S ON P33} UOPINIISUCH) MOLIY RV
$8129200 Q01 Hno9 yBiy ay uj

I wiod

junoaay sjuewded pue sydiecey eoysna | ojepinby
+661 suopenBay ASuaAjosu] g pue pj uope|nBay



g jo g abed
Jojepinbi

Jausely| pleses)

¢ 8£9'88 16 11568 piemiod pallE]
ILa
6v 2! 6Y 2L 000 S99 9)E18 JO 335 | 6002/0L/LO
1La
cost 008} 000 $994 8] JO 998 | 6002/0L/10
uonnqL)siq 8y 334 anbay)
00¢ 002 000 saa4 anbay) LA | 6002/60/L1
uonnqinsIg
1S 01862 LS 018'ST 000 sJ0)Ipal1) asuadx3 @ spelL | 6002/60/L1
lajsuel]
90 126 90 146 000 JUNg3dy [0UO] JBA | 600Z/60/5)
Jajsuel|
v6 8/2'v v6 8.2'y 000 JUNCodY joNUoD 1BA | 600Z/60/51
lajsuen)
00 0S2'G 00 052G 00 052'S ajgeAed 1BA | 600Z/60/51
894 Juswihed |1Q
0ol a1l 000 s8a4 anbsyd |14 | 6002/60/20
{(0Zosq) Joukel) saigbag
00 Sv 00 Gt 00 S+ 8|qend9Y 1BA | 6002/60/20
{0Z95Q) Joukel| saigbeg
00 00¢ 00 00€E 000 $99 SISPIOH @JWO | 6002/60/20
294 Juawied |LQ
00 L colL 000 $894 anbayd |10 | 600Z/L0/91
{185¢q) Joukel] saigbag
00 6L 00 G4 00 &L 3|qeAIa0aY 1BA | 6002/L0/91
(Lgegg) soukes) saigbag lajsuel|
00 00S 00 00S 000 $8a4 SI9p|IOH 90O | 600T/L0/91 | 90 L6 90 L6 000 JBA @qel1ancd8iun | 600Z/60/SE
i1a Jajsuet)
00 81 0081 000 $904 2Je)S J0 985 | 600Z/L0/L0 || P6 8L2'Y v6 8.2’V ¥6 8LZ'P 8|qBAIR09Y JeA | 6002/60/S
294 Juswied |LQ lajsuel]
oot o L 000 sda4 anbayd |LA | 6002/90/2¢ | 00 0SZ'S 00 08¢'S 000 JUNoo2Y [0NUOY 1BA | 6002/60/5
ZT PSELS 16 110'62 plemio] Jybnoig !
3 yueq 3 3 {p1ed wioym o3 pue einjeu) 3ueg 3 3 (psA19981 WOYM jJO pue ainjeu)
wol4 umeiq|(1e30) 1VA sjuswifed ajeq | oju| pied fejol 1VYA ﬂ sydjea0y ajeQ
1002 Jo LELS ON Pe}W|] UOHINIISUCD MOUDY 9y
S8129.00 AL Hnos ybiH ey u| |

| uuog

Junocoy sjusuied pue sjdjasay eejsni ) aoepinb|
661 suopeinBay AsusAjosu] 81 pue pi uopenBay




g jo ¢ abeg
Jojepinbi

JBUSEIY plelan

26 20016 9z 082'L6 piemO4 Pailied
(B8]
008l 008l 000 $334 9)elS JO 295 | 0102/10/10
aa4 Juawhed 11Q
001 001t 000 saa4 anbayd |14 | 6002/2Y/1C
(£9268) Joufel) saiqbag
00 St 00 Gl 00 5. a|qenia0ay 1BA | 6002/21L/1 2
(19.68) Joukes] saiqbag
00 008 00 006 000 $834 S18PIOH SO0 | 600L/CLILE
11a
ZLo [A%4} 000 $33 8)e)s JO 295 | 600Z/Z10
ga4 aufed 110
00| 0ot 000 $aa4 anbayd 11.a | 6002/1L/9L
Joufes| saiqbag
02 roeg PO C 8|qeAB2ay 1BA | 600C/1L/91
Joukey ) saigbag
ool 09l 000 sasuadx3 s1ap|oH 200 | 6002/ 1/9L
Joukel| saiqbag
00 ¥Z 00 ve 00 ¥C 3|1qeAs28y 1BA | 6002/1 L/9L
louhes] saiqfiag
00091 00091 000 s)s09 8beiols | 600Z/LL/9L
11a
L0 Pl 10 i 000 saad 8Jelg JO 095 | 600Z/0L/0E
Joysues | 11d
FELPB L 29 000 WnoJdy jouod 1BA | 6002/01L/92 1890 890 000 jsameul 18N VSi | 6002/¢L/v0
804 Juswied 110 SWosSnD g anuaasy W H
0o 001 0o $934 enbayd 11a | 600Z/0L/0Z || LI L¥8 Ll b8 000 JuUNO22Y joNUOJ 1BA | B00Z/01/82
(g2959) Joufes) saiqbag JgJsuel]
0064 0062 0064 3lqeAIR28Y JEA | 6002/0L/0Z || LL b8 Ll L¥8 Ll P8 a|geaig0ay 1eA | 6002/01/9¢
(82958) Jouke)| saiqbag 110
00 00S 00 00¢g 000 S834 SISP|OH BUHO | 600Z/0LIOT ||SY EL St EL 000 Jsauaju| 18N VS| | 6002/0L/1LG
ZZ 89’88 16 11568 pJemio jybno.g
Jyuegq 3 3 {pred woym o) pue ainjeu) 3)Nueg 3 3 A]6284 WOYM JO pue ainjeu)
wol4 umelq | |ejol 1VYA sjuewiied ojeq | ojuj pied ejol VA sjdjadey a3eq
100Z JO I€1G ON pejywj Uo[INNSUOD) MoujoyY ]
$8129.00 QD1 yunod ybiH ey ul |

L uuog

Juno2oy sjuewied pue sjdiasey eeysnijuojepinbi

¥66) suopenBey Adueajosuj g4 pue p| uopeinBoy




0L0Z/ea/8l O L00C/0LI9) pouad ayj Ul a)e)se 8y uo sjuswied 3 sidiesay Al JO JUNOJJE BN1) pUE (N} B

g o g afiedq
Jolepinbi

Jausely pjeleg
2 JUNOJIE. $IY) AHaD |

709116 92 08716 e /el
e
204 uswied 11Q
0oL 00l 000 sead4 anbayd 114 { 0102/€0/9}
1oufel] saiqbsg
00 L 00 L 00 L alqeaadsy 1eA | 0L0C/E0/9L
Joufes| saigbag
00 Ot 00 o 000 s1so) abesols | 010Z/€0/9L
Joudel] saigbag
0s 2y 0s Lt 0S LI a|qea@day 1BA | 0L0Z/E0/91
Joukel] saigbag
00 001 00 001 oo S334 SJAPIOH 2O | 01.0Z/E0/9L
294 Juawhed [L1d
001 001 000 saa4 anbayd 114 | 01L02/L0/)
{v6801LHEG1) Jouke.| saiqbag
00 . 00 . 000 1BA s|qelaAcdaiun | 01.0¢/10/vL
G 20016 gz 08Z'L6 pJemiod Jybnog
3)ueg 3 3 (pred uioym 03 pue ainjeu) 3 jueg 3 3 {p6A19981 woym Jo pue aJnjeu}
wol4 umelq|iejol LYA sjuswiegd ejeq | oju] pied 1ej0) LVYA ﬂ sjdjadey ajeq
1002 30 LS ON PojjW]T UO|IINIISUOD MOULDY oy
§81.29200 QO Hnoo ybiH oyl uj

I uuod

Juneooy sjuswied pue s)djedsy esysni | j10jepinbi
$661 suopiejnBey Asusajosu| 8| pue p| uojjeinBoy




